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ST. MICHAEL CATHOLIC SCHOOL 

2019-2020 School Calendar 

 

July 2019 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

 

August 2019 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

 

September 2019 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

       
 

 

October 2019 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

 

November 2019 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

 

December 2019 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 

January 2020 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 

February 2020 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

       
 

 

March 2020 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 

April 2020 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

 

May 2020 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

June 2020 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

 

  School Closed/ Holidays   Teacher in-Service Day (no school for students) 

      

  Report Card Days   First and Last Day of School 

      

  End of Quarter   1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal 

 

*More detailed Information listed on next page. 
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St. Michael Catholic School 
2019-2020 

SCHOOL HOURS:  
 7:15 am-Doors open for students 

 7:50 am-Morning Assembly begins in the gym 
 3:00 pm: First Dismissal for PK3-Kinder Students ONLY 
 3:25 pm: Second Dismissal  

 
Friday, August 16: Meet the Teacher for all students from 9-11 am. Parents 

and students are invited to stop by and meet the teacher(s).  
(Uniform is not required) 

Monday, August 19: First Day of School: Doors open at 7:25 am and all 
students go directly to their classrooms.  
Friday, August 30: 1:15/1:30 Dismissal 
Monday, September 2: Labor Day Holiday 
Friday, September 27: 1:15/1:30 Dismissal 

Monday, October 14: Student Holiday/Professional Development Day 
Friday, October 18: End of First Quarter 

Friday, October 25: 1st Quarter Report Cards, 1:15/1:30 Dismissal 
 Halloween Carnival at 5:30 pm 
Thursday, November 21: 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal 

Friday, November 22: Grandparents’ Day 
 Dismissal at 11 am for all students/No Kidventure 
Monday, November 25-Friday, November 29: Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, December 20: End of 2nd Quarter, 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal,  
NO KIDVENTURE 

Monday, December 23, 2019-Friday, January 3, 2020:  
CHRISTMAS BREAK  

Monday, January 6: School Day 

Friday, January 10: 2nd Quarter Report Cards 
Monday, January 20: MLK Holiday 

Friday, January 31: 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal 
Monday, February 17: Presidents’ Day Holiday/Professional  

Development Day 

Friday, February 28: 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal 
Friday, March 13: End of 3rd Quarter 
Monday, March 16-Friday, March 20: SPRING BREAK 

Friday, March 27: 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal, 3rd Quarter Report Cards 
Friday, April 10-Monday, April 13: Easter Break 

Friday, April 24: 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal 
Thursday, May 21: 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal/LAST DAY OF SCHOOL/NO 
KIDVENTURE, 8th Grade Graduation 

Friday, May 22: Teacher Work Day/Professional Development Day 
 4th Quarter Report Cards 

Monday, May 25: Memorial Day Holiday 
 
 

  
 
 


